
FINISHES

VINTAGE GOLD LEAF

An open, airy curved cage holds four candelabra bulbs flowing from a center orb creating a soothing, sophisticated silhouette. The cage
features smooth accent shapes and flowing teardrops that accentuate the pendant's slim profile and graceful look. Go for a cooler look in
Black Iron or add warmth with the Vintage Gold Leaf.

Height:
Width/Diameter:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:
Canopy/Backplate:

26.5"
15"
30"
100"

6"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 72" Chain
Product Weight: 14lb
Sloped Ceiling Compatible: Yes
Living Finish: No
Uplight Only: No

Shade

ELECTRICAL

Bulb Type: B11
Bulb Included: No
Bulb 1

Max Wattage: 60
Bulb Quantity: 4
Wire Length: 144"
Gem Box Required (2"x3"): No

SHIPPING

30" x 15" x 15"
Carton 1 Weight: 24lb
Shipping Method: Ground

Carton 1:

Country of Origin: PH

Dark Sky: No

Coastal Suitable Finish (EPM): No
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